
I.D.:	41925889

Storage	HP	2050

Data
publicarii

06.02.19 Coduri	CPV 30234500-3

Pretul
estimativ:

55.171,59	RON	-	55.171,59	RON 	 	

Descriere: HPE	MSA	2050	SAN	Dual	Controller	SFF	Storage	1	HPE	MSA	2TB	12G	SAS	7.2K	SFF	(2.5in)
512e	Midline	1yr	Warranty	Hard	Drive	12	HPE	MSA	16Gb	Short	Wave	Fibre	Channel	SFP+	4-
pack	Transceiver	1	HPE	Premier	Flex	LC/LC	Multi-mode	OM4	2	fiber	5m	Cable	4	HPE	3Y	FC	NBD
MSA	2050	Storage	SVC	1


